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* referrals for Targeted Case Management managed through the CDDO due to waitlist 

Agency 

 

Case Manager Phone/Fax Email/Website 

   The Arc of Douglas County 

 

     2518 Ridge Ct., Suite 238 

       Lawrence, KS 66046 

 

Sunflower, United 

Angie Reinking 
Michael Glaves 
Deb Bowden 

(785) 749-0121 (AR) 

(785) 917-1204 (MG) 

(785) 551-1780 (DB) 

   

(785) 749-0103 (fax) 

 

areinking@thearcdcks.org 

mglaves@thearcdcks.org 

dbowden@thearcdcks.org 

   

   Caring and Compassionate Care, LLC 

 

     220 SW 33rd St 

     Suite 101 

       Topeka, KS 66611 
 

Sunflower, United, Healthy Blue 

Shawna Lampe 

Tanya Gragg 

(785) 783-8449 (SL) 

(785) 861-7019 (TG) 

 

(785) 408-8088 (fax) 

 

  shawnadlccc@gmail.com 

  tanyagccc@outlook.com  

 

 

   Dream Catchers CM 

 

       3214 SW 29th St.  
        Topeka, KS 66614 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunflower, United, Healthy Blue 

 

Sara Dinkel        

 

Cindy Domingos  

Breanna Dinkel 

Shanna Mooney        

Amber Pugh      

Jenny French            

Shante McCoy 

Chelsea Gann 

Natasha Traphagan 

Holly Rivera 

Shannon Marstall 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

(785) 273-3630 (main office)  

(785) 640-8412 (SD cell) 

(785) 408-5215 (SD office) 

(785) 408-5221 (CD) 

(785) 408-5225 (BD) 

(785) 408-5216 (SM) 

(785) 408-5222 (AP) 

(785) 408-5223 (JF) 

(785) 286-7041 (SM) 

(785) 329-6186 (CG) 

(785) 408-5224 (NT) 

(785) 329-5915 (HR) 

(785) 408-5217 (SM) 

 

(785) 273-1665 (fax) 

 

 

 
 

sdinkel@dreamcatcherscm.com  

cdomingos@dreamcatcherscm.com 

bdinkel@dreamcatcherscm.com  
smooney@dreamcatcherscm.com  

apugh@dreamcatcherscm.com 

jfrench@dreamcatcherscm.com 

smccoy@dreamcatcherscm.com  

cgann@dreamcatcherscm.com 

ntraphagan@dreamcatcherscm.com 

hrivera@dreamcatcherscm.com 

smarstall@dreamcatcherscm.com 
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LifeBridge TCM 

 

3601 SW 29th St.  

Ste. 107 

Topeka, KS 66614 (alt. address) 

 
 

                        Sunflower, United  

  
   

  Erica Koontz 

 

(785) 806-3973 lifebridgetcm@gmail.com  

McCall Case Management, LLC 

 

     1649 SW 41st St.  

     Topeka, KS 66609 

 

               Sunflower, United, Healthy Blue 

 

 Edith McCall (785) 438-9568 edith@mccallcasemanagement.com  

Monaco & Associates 

 

     1243 SW Topeka Blvd 
     Suite B 

       Topeka, KS  66612 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                    Sunflower, United, Healthy Blue 

 
   
 
 
   

Dave Skinner 
Ashley Seimears 
Marvin Branch    
Venson Valenciano 
Sharon Kimbrough 

Susan Brotherton 

Lakayla Mims 

Erika Swander 

 

 

 

 

(785) 272-5501 Ext 114 (DS) 
(785) 272-5501 Ext. 111 (AS) 
(785) 272-5501 Ext. 103 (MB) 
(785) 272-5501 Ext. 112 (VV) 
(785) 272-5501 Ext. 113 (SK) 
(785) 272-5501 Ext. 110 (SB) 
(785) 272-5501 Ext. 104 (LM) 
(785) 272-5501 Ext. 101 (ES) 

 

Toll free: (800) 798-1309 

(785)272-5152 (fax) 

 

dave@monacoassociates.com 
aseimears@monacoassociates.com 
mbranch@monacoassociates.com 
vvalenciano@monacoassociates.com 
skimbrough@monacoassociates.com 
sbrotherton@monacoassociates.com 

  lmims@monacoassociates.com 
  eswander@monacoassociates.com 

 

      Website: www.monacoassociates.com 

  ResCare 
      
     6400 Glenwood, Suite 230, Building 4 
     Overland Park, KS 66202 
 
 

                     Sunflower, United, Healthy Blue 

 

 

  Saadia Nance 
  Janna Hancock 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
   

 

(913) 722-9419 

(620) 794-3395 

  snance@rescare.com 
  Janna.hancock@rescare.com 

mailto:lifebridgetcm@gmail.com
mailto:edith@mccallcasemanagement.com
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  A Step Above, LLC 
 
      19825 Rosewood Dr. 
      Stilwell, KS 66085 
 
 
                        Sunflower, United, Healthy Blue 

   Sara Cuevas 

   Beth Letourneau 

   Chandra Nichols 

    

    

(913) 522-7523    scuevas.astepabove@gmail.com 
   bletourneau.astepabove@gmail.com 
   cnichols.astepabove@gmail.com 
   

 

  STEPS (Standing Together Equals Positive      

  Success) 

 

     3601 SW 29th 

     Ste 127 

     Topeka, KS 66614 

 

                                            Sunflower, United 

    Kristy Mattison (785) 580-6866 stepstcm@yahoo.com  

TARC, Inc. 

 

    2701 SW Randolph 

      Topeka, KS 66611 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                     Sunflower, United, Healthy Blue 

 

 

Stephany Semple 

Tina Ruecker    

Sally Martin 

Rayna Goldsmith 

Martha Boatright 

Courtney Wiginton 

Lindsay Blank 

Courtney Priest 

 

(785) 232-0597 (main line) 

(785) 506-8643 (SS) 

(785) 506-8636 (TR) 

(785) 506-8628 (SM) 

(785) 506-8724 (RG) 

  (785) 506-8638 (MB) 

  (785) 506-8618 (CW)  

  (785) 506-8736 (LB) 

  (785) 506-8737 (CP) 

 

(785) 232-3770 (fax) 

 

   
 ssemple@tarcinc.org 

 truecker@tarcinc.org 

 smartin@tarcinc.org 

 rgoldsmith@tarcinc.org  

 mboatright@tarcinc.org 

 cwiginton@tarcinc.org 

 lblank@tarcinc.org  

 cpriest@tarcinc.org 

 

Website www.tarcinc.org 
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